FANTOM EP-4WD PARTS LIST

© ]
Antenna Pipe Snap Pin 6mm
96441B
x10pcs
=) ‘
M,
Waterproofing Tape 15mmx35m Sponge Tape 100x150mm E2.0 Clip 774,4m§
1-N3033N | 1-S12605H |1-S13005H [ 1-S13010H
x5pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
Nylon Nut M3 BH M2.6x5mm BH M3x5mm BH M3x10mm
1-523006 |1-532606H | 1-532608H | 1-S33006H |
x5pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
CS M3x6mm FH M2.6x6mm FH M2.6x8mm FH M3x6mm
1-533008H |1-533012H |1-S53003 | 1-S54004
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm SS M3x3mm SS M4x4mm © x2pcs
E2.0 Clip x2pcs
1-W260705 | BRG001 BRG002 BRGO03F
x10pcs x4pcs x4pcs X2pcs
7 ® =
© Ol | ©] Q)
5 (a)
Washer M2.6x7x0.5mm BB 5x10x4 BB 5x8x2.5 FB 4x8x3 (a)
@Dﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂl er——10 x2pcs
BRG007F BRG034 FH M2.6x8mm x2pcs (b)
X2pcs X2pcs
@ ll:]] [ 1 S I
FB 3x6x2.5 BB 6x15x5
Steel
[@E]m (o) Ol o om ©m
[a) [b) o O L@ x2pcs SSM3x3mm SS M4x4mm
V ~\
. (o, Ol | © |EmEmol
(=) O O xdpcs Sdncs (=) O O xdpcs
K Eff (BitRE)
36105 24GHzAntennaPipe 2UGH TYFHIMT 250 (:l_ﬂ I (:ijﬂ
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) Ay TE(10Pcs) 200
94752 Waterproofing Tape Bk U7 T—7 450
964418 Sponge Tape(1x100x150) ARYI7-T(1x100x150) 300
1-E020 E-Ring(E2.0/10pcs) EJ>4(€20/10A) 150
1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvhM3x33) 710> (5A) 200
1-512605H  Button Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs) RV EZ(M26X5)(N\YTR/10A) 400
1-513005H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs) REVERM3XE)AYIZ/10A) 300  FEf (Bt E)
1-513010H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) REVEAMXI0)(NYZZ/10A) 300 EF201 Bumper & Servo Saver (FANTOM EP-4WD)  /\>//\—/H—Rt—/\— (77> LEP-4WD) 600
1-523006  Cap Screw(M3x6/5pcs) FryTERM3X6/5A) 200 EF202 Diff. Gear (FANTOM EP-4WD) T7FY (77 M s EP-4WD) 600
1-§32606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HIEZAM26x6)(N\Y7R/10A) 300 EF203 Main Chassis (FANTOM EP-4WD) A Vv — (77 M A EP-4WD) 1600
1-532608H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs) HIEZM26x8)(N\Y7R/10A) 300 EF204 Radio Plate (FANTOM EP-4WD) AHTL—M (7> b L EP-4WD) 1400
1-533006H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) HIEZM3X6)(N\wZR/10A) 300 EF205 Suspension Arm (FANTOM EP-4WD) HAT—L (77 EP-AWD) 1300
1-533008H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HIERM3X8)(N\YIR/10A) 300 EF206S Rear Axle Mount (FANTOM EP-4WD) VY79 RIVR IV N (T72 b L EP-AWD) 4200
1-533012H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HIEZM3X12(ANYZZ/10A) 300 EF207S Front Axle Mount (FANTOM EP-4WD) TOYNFIRIV TV (T7 M EP-AWD) 3800
1-553003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) Ly MERM3X3/10A) 200 EF208 Knuckle Arm (2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) FYIIVT =L QN T 7> b Ly EP-4WD) 4200
1-554004  Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) Ly MER(MAx4/10A) 200 EF209 Rear Shaft (FANTOM EP-4WD) Vv 7 (77 s EP-AWD) 700
1-W260705  Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 7w —(M2.6x7x0.5/10A) 200 EF210 Rear Wheel Hub (FANTOM EP-4WD) )V RA—IVINT (77> b L EP-4WD) 1200
BRGOO1 Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs = JURANT )5 (5x10x4)4A 1000 EF211 Front Wheel Hub (FANTOM EP-4WD) 70V NRA=)UNT (77 s EP-4WD) 600
BRG002 Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4Pcs - )URNT 7 (5x8x2.5)4 A 1000 EF212 Wheel Nut (4pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) RA—=IVFv @A/ T7> b L EP-4WD) 700
BRGOO3F  Flange Bearing(4x8x3)2Pcs - JURRT 7 (4x8x3)2 A 800 EF213 Front Wheel Shaft (FANTOM EP-4WD) TOVNRA=)V % T M 77 M AEP-4WD) 1300
BRGOO7F Flange Bearing(3x6x2.5)2Pcs TIVINT) VT (3x6x2.5)2 1000 EF214 Front Axle (L/FANTOM EP-4WD) TEYIFIRIV(UT7 L5 EP-AWD) 600
BRG034 Shield Bearing(6x15x5)2Pcs = )URANT 1277 (6x15%5) 2A 700 EF215 Front Axle (S/FANTOM EP-4WD) 7077V (S/77> b s EP-AWD) 500

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

24




FANTOM EP-4WD PARTS LIST

EF216 ____JEF217

O]

O x4pcs O xdpcs

|8
i oooo|D\ oooo|@ﬂ
g

© x3pcs O x1pc © xdpcs

2 Q= Wy

o0 (& ©{

O x3pcs @ x3pcs @ x3pcs

© (mmmmm &%
[0 o] T () CS M2x10mm
© xopes  mm————mmm @ x2pcs © x6pcs @ x6pcs
i @“B Nylon Nut M2 Ball 4.8mm

EF222 |
B —
o

For Brushed and
Brushless motor.
I7NTILAE—45—R

SS M3x3mm

[EFHoOtW [ EFTH001W

H38° x2pcs
MXWO007 uTO019
x12pcs x2pcs
Ball 4.8mm FM 3x6
L25° x2pcs
* Ml (BiRE)

EF216 Front Sprocket (FANTOM EP-4WD) 70V RT04y s (77 L EP-AWD) 2800
EF217 King Pin (4pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) FUUEV GNT T EP-AWD) 1100
EF218 Ladder Chain (FANTOM EP-4WD) FI—> (77 L EP-4WD) 900
EF219S Body Mount (FANTOM EP-4WD) RTA—VY M (T7 b L EP-4WD) 2200
EF220 Servo Saver Shaft (FANTOM EP-4WD) HY—Re—"\=>% T (77> ML EP-4WD) 1200
EF221 Linkage Parts (FANTOM EP-4WD) Y r=II\= (77 1 s EP-4WD) 1900
EF222 Pinion Gear (21T-48P/Long/FANTOM EP-4WD) =7 >4+ (217-48P/0>%/ 77> I LA EP-AWD) 700
EFB001 BW Spider Non-Decoration Body (FANTOM EP-4WD) BW A/ {44 — /7 AL —3VR74 (77 A EP-4WD) 3200
EFHOOTW  Wheel (White/F&R 2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) R4 — )b (K74 MEI#&2 A/ 77 b L EP-AWD) - 600
EFTHOOTW  Pre-Shaped Front Tire H38" (2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) 700> MaA ¥ H38* BEZRAQA/ 77> b LA EP-4WD) 1800
EFTHO05W  Pre-Shaped Rear Tire L25° (2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD) 7247 L25° BEZR,BQA/ 77 M AEP-4WD) 1800
MXWO007 ~ 4.8mm Brass Ball (12pcs) 48mm7 S AR—)L (12/BAY) 900
UT019 Flange Metal 3x6mm (ULTIMA) TIVIA2I 3xemm (FIVT4R) 500

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

FANTOM EP-4WD Option Parts List

EFW001G

Wing (Gold/FANTOM EP-4WD)
IA2G (d=IVR/77 ML EP)

Carbon Gear Diff. Axle (FANTOM EP-4WD)
H—RVFVTT79RIV (77 b L EP-AWD)

EFW003

SP Rear Wheel Hub (L/FANTOM EP-4WD)
SP X RA—IVINT (/77 s EP-4WD)

Front Double Bearing (Gold/2pcs/FANTOM EP-4WD)
7a/M ATV /G (G=IVR2N 77 ML EP-4WD)

EFW005

Carbon Suspension Arm (FANTOM EP-4WD)
H—RHRT =L (77 b L5 EP-4WD)

PINION GEAR

Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch
AF—IVEZFVFv1/48EyF

R246-8583

Silicone Senser Cable 190mm

A/ ==71h 190mm

(Brushless/21.5Turn)
WY BOTE—4— (77 A215%—)

37051

©1
58 M3x3mm LE MANS 2405 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5 Turn)
VR 240S ESC (77 L AR MAX13.5 2—Y)
PNGS4816 16T  PNGS4822 22T
PNGS4817 17T  PNGS4823 23T SPUR 71T eI\ §:7:\ o}
PNGS4818 18T  PNGS4824 24T PINION CHART
PNGS4819 19T  PNGS4825 25T 14 5.07
PNGS4820 20T  PNGS4826 26T 5 273
PNGS4821 21T  PNGS4827 27T 16 444
17 4.18
T Motor shaft length 18 291
otor shaft len
oty M| W -7
Min.15mm ‘ g; g;g
1 23 3.09
24 2.96
25 2.84
26 2.73
T 27 2.63
* Ef (B E)
EFW001G  Wing (Gold/FANTOM EP-4WD) I (A=IVR/77 7 ML EP) 1200
EFW002 Carbon Gear Diff. Axle FANTOMEP-4WD) ~ A—R>F¥ T 779V (77 L EP-4WD) 1600
EFW003 SP Rear Wheel Hub (L/Gold/FANTOM EP-4WD)  SP 1) ¥77KA =)L\ (/S—IV K77 7> | Ly EP-4WD) 1600
EFW004  Front Double Bearing (Gold/2pcs/FANTOMEP-4WD) 70/ M7 IUATY>5 (3=IVK/2A/ 77 Ly EP4WD) 1300
EFW005 Carbon Suspension Arm (FANTOM EP-4WD)  AH—R>H 27— Ls (77> b L EP-4WD) 2400
PNGS4816  Steel Pinion Gear (16T-48P) AF—IVEZF >+ (16T-48P) 700
PNGS4817  Steel Pinion Gear (17T-48P) AF—=IVEZF >+ (17T-48P) 700
PNGS4818  Steel Pinion Gear (18T-48P) AF—IVEZF % (18T-48P) 700
PNGS4819  Steel Pinion Gear (19T-48P) AF—=IVEZF >+ (19T-48P) 700
PNGS4820  Steel Pinion Gear (20T-48P) AF—IVEZF %47 (20T-48P) 700
PNGS4821  Steel Pinion Gear (217-48P) AF—=IVEZF >+ (21T-48P) 700
PNGS4822  Steel Pinion Gear (22T-48P) AF—IVEZF >+ (22T-48P) 700
PNGS4823  Steel Pinion Gear (23T-48P) AF—IVEZF ¥4 (23T-48P) 700
PNGS4824  Steel Pinion Gear (24T-48P) AF—=IVEZF >+ (24T-48P) 700
PNGS4825  Steel Pinion Gear (25T-48P) AF—IVEZF >+ (25T-48P) 700
PNGS4826  Steel Pinion Gear (26T-48P) AF—IVEZF %47 (26T-48P) 700
PNGS4827  Steel Pinion Gear (27T-48P) AF—IVEZF %+ (27T-48P) 700
37033 LE MANS 480T Brushless Motor 21.5T VRV 480T 75 L AE—42—215T 12000
37051 LLE MANS 2405 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Tum) JU> 240SESC (75 L ABIMAX135%—>) 6800
R246-8583  Silicone Sensor Cable 190mm YAt —4r—7)1190mm 500

25



	30635-MM01_P001_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P002_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P003_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P004_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P005_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P006_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P007_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P008_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P009_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P010_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P011_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P012_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P013_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P014_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P015_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P016_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P017_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P018_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P019_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P020_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P021_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P022_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P023_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P024_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P025_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P026_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P027_cs5_ol
	30635-MM01_P028_cs5_ol



